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Entered

2011-11-08
09:30:17

2011-11-08
11:00:18

2011-11-08
11:01:00

2011-11-08
11:50:16

2011-11-08
11:55:23

2011-11-08
14:14:56

2011-11-09
07:55:22

2011-11-09
11:00:36

2011-11-10
20:28:12

Person

Marcy

Kristen Lawlor

april

Marian

Mrs EyeCanSee

Venassa

Brae

Laura

Dette

Birth Date

2011-12-25

2012-01-02

2011-12-24

2011-12-26

2011-12-31

2011-12-16

2011-12-19

2011-12-25

2011-12-29

Birth

Time

00:00

03:07

08:19

11:27

10:30

14:21

13:01

14:00

00:31

Length

19.500

20.500

19.000

21.500

19.500

19.000

19.000

19.000

20.000

Weight

6.438
6 |lbs 70z

6.875
6 Ibs 140z

7.125
7 |bs 20z

8.313
8 Ibs 50z

7.500
7 |bs 8oz

7.563
7 Ibs 90z

6.625
6 Ibs 100z

7.000
7 lbs

7.250
7 |bs 40z

Hair

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Eyes

Brown

Blue

Brown

Blue

Brown

Green

Hazel

Brown

Brown
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Statistics

Guesses: 9
Average Length: 19.67 in
Average Weight: 7.19 lbs
0 Bald (0%)
0 Black (0%)
Hair: 0 Blond (0%)
9 Brown (100%)
0 Red (0%)

2 Blue (22%)

5 Brown (56%)
Eyes: 0 Gray (0%)

1 Green (11%)

1 Hazel (11%)

Marcy (themrsburris@?7??.com): So excited for you guys!!!

Kristen Lawlor (klawlor614@??7?.com): Eeek! So excited. Sorry | have to stick with my original date guess. | know it sucks :)

april (princessapronline@???.com):

Marian (marian.wargo@???.com): YAY!! | have a feeling I'm going to get these all right;)

Mrs EyeCanSee (emsrdh2003@7???.com): | love having our anniversary on New Year's Eve...|l think it would make a great Birthday!
Venassa (thebestdays@???.ca):

Brae (): Congrats and Best Wishes!



Laura (lauraaduni@???.com): | hope | win!

Dette (doc0720@?7??.com): Congrats!
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