bebepool.com - Shannon and Kristian's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/SPKP

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes
2011-11-08 09:30:17	Marcy	2011-12-25	00:00	19.500	6.438 6 lbs 7oz	Brown	Brown
2011-11-08 11:00:18	Kristen Lawlor	2012-01-02	03:07	20.500	6.875 6 lbs 14oz	Brown	Blue
2011-11-08 11:01:00	april	2011-12-24	08:19	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Brown
2011-11-08 11:50:16	Marian	2011-12-26	11:27	21.500	8.313 8 lbs 5oz	Brown	Blue
2011-11-08 11:55:23	Mrs EyeCanSee	2011-12-31	10:30	19.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Brown	Brown
2011-11-08 14:14:56	Venassa	2011-12-16	14:21	19.000	7.563 7 lbs 9oz	Brown	Green
2011-11-09 07:55:22	Brae	2011-12-19	13:01	19.000	6.625 6 lbs 10oz	Brown	Hazel
2011-11-09 11:00:36	Laura	2011-12-25	14:00	19.000	7.000 7 lbs	Brown	Brown
2011-11-10 20:28:12	Dette	2011-12-29	00:31	20.000	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Brown

Statistics

Guesses:	9		
Average Length:	19.67 in		
Average Weight:	7.19 lbs		
Hair:	0 Bald (0%) 0 Black (0%) 0 Blond (0%) 9 Brown (100%) 0 Red (0%)		
Eyes:	2 Blue (22%) 5 Brown (56%) 0 Gray (0%) 1 Green (11%) 1 Hazel (11%)		

Marcy (themrsburris@???.com): So excited for you guys!!!

Kristen Lawlor (klawlor614@???.com): Eeek! So excited. Sorry I have to stick with my original date guess. I know it sucks:)

april (princessapronline@???.com):

Marian (marian.wargo@???.com): YAY!! I have a feeling I'm going to get these all right;)

Mrs EyeCanSee (emsrdh2003@???.com): I love having our anniversary on New Year's Eve...I think it would make a great Birthday!

Venassa (thebestdays@???.ca):

Brae (): Congrats and Best Wishes!

Laura (lauraaduni@???.com): I hope I win!		

Dette (doc0720@???.com): Congrats!

Generated by <u>bebepool.com</u>